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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eryn Escondo539
Sugar Land

9.250 9.250 9.6759.025 37.200
2T 9T 5 2T 1 

1 

Kendall Pleasant414
Above The Bar

9.250 9.525 9.2508.975 37.000
2T 3T 7 12T 2 

2 

Cara Manry530
Stars

9.300 9.600 9.3008.750 36.950
1 1T 12T 10T 3 

3 

Emily Acosta420
Acrosports

9.200 9.025 9.7008.775 36.700
4T 12 10T 1 4 

4 

Layla Helmer409
Above The Bar

8.850 9.175 9.2009.400 36.625
9 11 1T 14T 5 

5 

Holly Tran499
Legacy

8.750 9.525 9.4008.775 36.450
10T 3T 10T 6T 6T

6T

Isabel Keery528
Stars

9.000 9.350 9.2508.850 36.450
8 6T 8T 12T 6T

6T

Maritza Martinez546
TAAG

9.150 8.325 9.4509.400 36.325
6 19T 1T 5 8 

8 

Tatum Grisel527
Stars

8.600 9.275 9.4009.000 36.275
12T 8 6 6T 9 

9 

Kendall O'Grady455
Discover

8.300 9.350 9.3509.250 36.250
18 6T 3 9 10 

10 

Olivia Connell448
Discover

8.550 9.600 9.6758.300 36.125
14T 1T 20 2T 11T

11T

Zoe Moore547
TAAG

9.050 9.500 8.9508.625 36.125
7 5 16 17 11T

11T

Elise Heffernan424
Acrosports

9.200 8.550 9.4008.750 35.900
4T 17 12T 6T 13 

13 

Hailey Durst408
Above The Bar

8.550 9.250 9.5508.250 35.600
14T 9T 21 4 14 

14 

Sydney Horsch435
All American TX

8.500 9.000 9.2008.850 35.550
16 13T 8T 14T 15 

15 

Alexandra Angueira-Colom437
Champion Academy

8.400 9.000 8.8509.175 35.425
17 13T 4 18 16 

16 

Caroline Feng442
Champion Academy

8.600 8.575 8.8008.675 34.650
12T 16 15 19 17 

17 

Kennedy Cooper522
Reflex

8.750 8.200 8.7008.450 34.100
10T 21 17 20 18 

18 

Mia Silvestri471
HGA

7.700 8.400 9.3008.375 33.775
21 18 18T 10T 19 

19 

Mackenzie Harris501
Pearland

7.900 8.675 8.3008.700 33.575
20 15 14 21 20 

20 

Joselyn Jiminez476
Houston Elite

8.250 7.350 9.0508.375 33.025
19 22 18T 16 21 

21 

Fayth Van Tassell504
Pearland

7.100 8.325 8.2008.025 31.650
22 19T 22 22 22 

22 
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